	······································	
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
(01.	y/Otato/2ip/i Hone i	·· <i>'</i>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
`	·	,
	cument Number)	
(00	cument (vumber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	]
		l
		j
		]
		ļ

Office Use Only



600225759426

03/27/12--01030--028 \*\*52.50

FILED
2012 APR 13 PM 3: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE



J. BRYAN

APR 1 5 2012

**EXAMINER** 

## Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Attorneys & Government Relations Professionals

Radha V. Bachman (813) 222-8806 radha.bachman@bipc.com Sun Trust Financial Centre 401 E. Jackson Street, Suite 2500 Tampa, Fl. 33602-5236 T 813.222.8180 F 813.222.8189 www.buchananingersoll.com

March 26, 2012

### **VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL**

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Highlands Properties of Sebring Limited, L.L.L.P.

Dear Sir or Madam:

We have enclosed for filing a fully executed Certificate of Amendment for Highlands Properties of Sebring Limited, L.L.L.P., as well as one copy of same. We have also enclosed the required filing fee in the amount of \$52.50.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions or need further information, please call me at (813) 222-8806.

Sincerely,

Radha V. Bachman

fashe V. Backnan

Enclosures

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJ			rties of Sebring Li		
The e	nclosed Certi	ficate of Amendment a	and fee(s) are submitted	I for filing.	
Please	return all co	rrespondence concerni	ing this matter to:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Radha V. Bachman			
		Contact Person			
	Buchan	an Ingersoll & Roon	ey P.C.	E	2
		Firm/Company		TE S	<u></u> الم
	401 [	E. Jackson St., Ste. :	2500	是	72
		Address		SSS	w
		Tampa, FL 33602		FA	2017 APR 13 PM 3: 42
		City, State and Zip Code		FLOS	بب
	rth	nakkar81@yahoo.co	m	REC	5
E		to be used for future annua		<b>ን</b>	
For fu	rther informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please call:		•
	Radha	a Bachman	at ( 813 )	222-8806	
	Name of Cont	tact Person	Area Code and Day	time Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amo	ount:		
<b>√</b> \$52.	.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Regist Divisi Cliftor	ET ADDRE ration Section on of Corpora Building Executive Ce	n ations	Registration	Corporations 327	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 29, 2012

RADHA V. BACHMAN BUCHANAN INGERSOLL & ROONEY P.C. 401 E. JACKSON ST., STE 2500 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: HIGHLANDS PROPERTIES OF SEBRING LIMITED, L.L.L.P.

Ref. Number: A0200000020

FILED PH 3: 12
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for HIGHLANDS PROPERTIES OF SEBRING LIMITED, L.L.L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 212A00010560

# Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Attorneys & Government Relations Professionals

Radha V. Bachman (813) 222-8806 radha.bachman@bipc.com Sun Trust Financial Centre 401 E. Jackson Street, Suite 2500 Tampa, FL 33602-5236 T 813.222.8180 F 813.222.8189 www.buchananingersoll.com

April 11, 2012

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301
ATTN: Joey Bryan, Regulatory Specialist II

FILED PH 3: 42
2012 APR 13 PM 3: 42
SECRETARY OF STATES
TRECRETARY OF FLORIDA

Re: <u>Highlands Properties of Sebring Limited, L.L.L.P.</u>

Reference No. A02000000020

Dear Mr. Bryan:

We have enclosed for filing a fully executed revised Certificate of Amendment for Highlands Properties of Sebring Limited, L.L.L.P. The General Partner interests previously held by Radhathack, L.L.L.P. and Pavanthack, L.L.L.P. have been assigned to Radha Bachman and Vipul Thakkar, respectively. The required filing fee in the amount of \$52.50 is currently being held by your office.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any questions or need further information, please call me at (813) 222-8806.

Sincerely,

Radha V. Bachman

Radle V. Buhn

**Enclosures** 

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP **OF**

MILES SEE LONG

# Highlands Properties of Sebring Limited, L.L.L.P. Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620. limited liability limited partnership, whos January 4, 2002, assig	e certific	ate was filed with	the Florida De	epartment of State on
adopts the following certificate of amenda				
. This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name here:	of the li	mited partnership o	<u>r limited liabi</u>	lity limited partnership
New name must be d	istinguish	able and contain an acc	eptable suffix.	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership				.L.L.P. or LLLP.
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	r princip	oal office address,	enter new ma	ailing address and/or
New Principal Office Address)  (Must be STREET address)	ess:			
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)				
C. If amending the registered agent and/onew registered agent and/or the new registered.			n our records	, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Radha	a V. Bachman		<del></del>
New Registered Office Address:	401 E	. Jackson St., Ste	e. 2500 da street addres	S
		Tampa City	, Florida _	33602 Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
	Sebring Management, LLC	4105 Lafayette Ave. Sebring, FL 33875	Add Remove
	Radha Bachman	1107 S. Dunbar Ave. Tampa, FL 33602	_ Add _ Remove
	<u>Vipul Thakkar</u>	11718 Smart Lane Charlotte, NC 28277	_ Add _ Remove
<del></del>	Vinod and Tarlika Thakkar, as Tenants by the Entireties	4105 Lafayette Ave. Sebring, FL 33870	_
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Add Remove
			Add Remove
	partnership or limited liability p" status, enter change here:	limited partnership is amen	ding its "limited liability
This Limited	Partnership hereby elects to be	a "Limited Liability Limited Pa	artnership."
This Limited	Partnership hereby removes its	"Limited Liability Limited Par	tnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

	7 A
	250 20
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<b>ب</b> ر المراقع الم
Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after tate.)	the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general p	sartners*•
,	•
*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election stary when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnerships."	tement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign
and a summer manner manner manner manner manner parties	inp election statement.
1/200	Vipul Thakkar
0	Dadha Dashman
Ladhe V. Balman	Radha Bachman
Lived choice	
Lived choice	Vinod Thakkar
Tarlerer evanna	
	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar
Tallerer evanna Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general p	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar  artner(s), if any:
·	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar
	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar  artner(s), if any:  Vinod Thakkar, Managing Member,
·	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar  artner(s), if any:  Vinod Thakkar, Managing Member,  Sebring Management, LLC (former Gene
·	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar  artner(s), if any:  Vinod Thakkar, Managing Member,  Sebring Management, LLC (former Gene
·	Vinod Thakkar  Tarlika Thakkar  artner(s), if any:  Vinod Thakkar, Managing Member,  Sebring Management, LLC (former Gene